Pronto Quote Item Number Short Description Long Description Price (ex) Manufacturer Name
1337821 NOTEBOOK‐STDAIR13‐APPLE MacBook Air 13" Silver M4, 24GB, 512GB, 4
year Warranty
MacBook Air 13" Silver M4 10‐Core CPU/10‐Core GPU/16‐core Neural Engine/
24GB Memory/512GB SSD 2024 4 Year ACE Warranty
$2,208.00 Apple
1337822 NOTEBOOK‐ADVAIR13‐APPLE CTO ‐ MacBook Air 13" Silver M4, 24GB,
1TB, 4 year Warranty
Custom MacBook Air 13" Silver M4 10‐Core CPU/10‐Core GPU/16‐core Neural
Engine/24GB Memory/1TB SSD 2024 4 Year ACE Warranty
$2,454.00 Apple
1337823 NOTEBOOK‐STDAIR15‐APPLE MacBook Air 15" Silver M4, 24GB, 512GB, 4
year Warranty
MacBook Air 15" Silver M4 10‐Core CPU/10‐Core GPU/16‐core Neural Engine/
24GB Memory /512GB SSD 2024 4 Year ACE Warranty
$2,572.00 Apple
1337824 NOTEBOOK‐ADVAIR15‐APPLE CTO ‐ MacBook Air 15" Silver M4, 24GB,
1TB, 4 year Warranty
Custom MacBook Air 15" Silver M4 10‐Core CPU/10‐Core GPU/16‐core Neural
Engine/ 24GB Memory /1TB SSD 2024 4 Year ACE Warranty
$2,817.00 Apple
1422445 NOTEBOOK‐STD14‐APPLE CTO ‐ MacBook Pro 14" Space Black M5,
24GB, 512GB, 4 Year Warranty
Custom MacBook Pro 14" Space Black M5 10‐Core CPU/10‐Core GPU 24GB
Memory /512GB SSD, Three Thunderbolt Ports, 4 Year ACE Warranty
$2,933.00 Apple
1422446 NOTEBOOK‐ADV14‐APPLE MacBook Pro 14" Space Black M5, 24GB,
1TB, 4 Year Warranty
MacBook Pro 14" Space Black M5 10‐Core CPU/10‐Core GPU 24GB Memory /1TB
SSD, Three Thunderbolt Ports, 4 Year ACE Warranty
$3,205.00 Apple
1300511 NOTEBOOK‐STDPRO14‐APPLE MacBook Pro 14" Space Black M4 Pro,
24GB, 512GB, 4 Year Warranty
MacBook Pro 14" Space Black M4 Pro 12‐Core CPU/16‐Core GPU 24GB Memory
/512GB SSD, Three Thunderbolt Ports, 2024, 4 Year ACE Warranty
$3,315.00 Apple
1302643 NOTEBOOK‐MIDPRO14‐APPLE
CTO MacBook Pro 14" Space Black M4 Pro,
24GB, 1TB, 4 Year Warranty
Custom MacBook Pro 14" Space Black M4 Pro 12‐Core CPU/16‐Core GPU 24GB
Memory /1TB SSD, Three Thunderbolt Ports, 2024, 4 Year ACE Warranty $3,560.00 Apple
1300515 NOTEBOOK‐ADVPRO14‐APPLE
CTO MacBook Pro 14" Space Black M4 Pro,
48GB, 1TB, 4 Year Warranty
Custom MacBook Pro 14" Space Black M4 Pro 14‐Core CPU/20‐Core GPU 48GB
Memory /1TB SSD, Three Thunderbolt Ports, 2024, 4 Year ACE Warranty $4,378.00 Apple
1300518 NOTEBOOK‐ADVMAX14‐APPLE MacBook Pro 14" Space Black M4 Max,
36GB, 1TB,  4 Year Warranty
MacBook Pro 14" Space Black M4 Max 14‐Core CPU/32‐Core GPU 36GB Memory
/1TB SSD, Three Thunderbolt Ports, 2024,  4 Year ACE Warranty
$4,660.00 Apple
1300523 NOTEBOOK‐STDPRO16‐APPLE MacBook Pro 16" Space Black M4 Pro,
24GB, 512GB SSD, 4 Year Warranty
MacBook Pro 16" Space Black M4 Pro 14‐Core CPU/20‐C GPU/24GB RAM/512GB
SSD, Three Thunderbolt Ports, 2024,  4 Year ACE Warranty
$3,957.00 Apple
1300529 NOTEBOOK‐ADVPRO16‐APPLE CTO MacBook Pro 16" Space Black M4 Pro,
48GB, 1TB SSD, 4 Year Warranty
Custom MacBook Pro 16" Space Black M4 Pro 14‐Core CPU/20‐C GPU/48GB
RAM/1TB SSD, Three Thunderbolt Ports, 2024,  4 Year ACE Warranty
$4,748.00 Apple
1300532 NOTEBOOK‐ADVMAX16‐APPLE MacBook Pro 16" Space Black M4 Max,
48GB, 1TB SSD, 4 Year Warranty
MacBook Pro 16" Space Black M4 Max 16‐Core CPU/40‐C GPU/48GB RAM/1TB
SSD, Three Thunderbolt Ports, 2024,  4 Year ACE Warranty
$6,094.00 Apple